Corleggy Cheese recalls its Cavanbert and Drumlin chesses due to Mycobacterium bovis

Corleggy Cheese has announced they are recalling their Cavanbert and Drumlin because of Mycobacterium bovis. Mycobacterium bovis can in some case TB in humans although this is rare. Very young and those with a weak immune system are likely to be more vulnerable to infection.

The recalled products
Cavanbert
Pack size – All pack sizes
Use by – all dates until 14/02/19

Drumlin
Pack size – All pack sizes
Use by – all dates until 13/03/19

What you can do
If you have bought these products do not eat these products. You can return it to the shop where you bought it from for a full refund.

Further information
Contact: – Telephone: +353 (0) 499522930, E-mail: info@corleggycheeses.ie

No other Corleggy Cheese products are known to be affected.

Leave a Reply

Your email address will not be published. Required fields are marked *

On this website we use first or third-party tools that store small files (cookie) on your device. Cookies are normally used to allow the site to run properly (technical cookies), to generate navigation usage reports (statistics cookies) and to suitable advertise our services/products (profiling cookies). We can directly use technical cookies, but you have the right to choose whether or not to enable statistical and profiling cookies. Enabling these cookies, you help us to offer you a better experience. Cookie policy